Project:

Contractor:

Statement of Final Quantities
Contract Items, Extra Work and Deductions

NRTUN2
North Trunk Line Rehabilitation Phase 2

Performance Pipeline Technologies, Inc.

Contract Items:
Change Order 1:
Change Order 2;

Subtotal:

Total Payment to Contractor: H

Accepted as Full Payment:

By: P, Ao\~ Perfunmons. Pieliie Tedv gL " R 202

$958,070.00
§25,164.41
-$6,000.00
$977,234.41

$977,234.41 |

O Nand Glasovine, CEFnlley

U Accepted as full payment with the following exceptions:

Submitted By:

Contractor

,"; s -
Yo Tolien e

Resident Engmeer

Approval Recommended: %ﬁizﬁ:’ /é‘/
Manage

titi
Approval Recommended: M% ’QA/’}" i

s ol

¥ Directordf Public Woryf

Chair of the Board of Directors

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

[0/18/720u

O /5 - 262



Change Order Summary

There was two (2) contract change orders (CCO).

e CCO | - Contingency
o Dust control, coating manhole channels, stabilizing sandy work area with plywood:
$25,164.41
e CCO 2 — Contingency
o Deletion of bid item 7, CIPP spot liner repair: -$6,000

Note: Original Board approved contingency budget was $48,000.00



